Enquire Transfer Fee
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. :

Vehicle Type :

Vehicle Attachment 1:
Vehicle Scheme :

Vehicle Make :

Vehicle Model :

Chassis No.:

Propellant :

Engine No.:

Engine Capacity :
Maximum Power Output :
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

Year Of Manufacture :
Original Registration Date :
Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category:

Quota Premium:

COE Expiry Date :

Road Tax Expiry Date :
Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission :

PM Emission :

XD8801Y

B66 - Goods (Open) Garbage/Sanitary Wagon
With Roll On/Off
Normal

VOLVO

FEE300 64R RSS DCM
YV2VH70D8EB686400
Diesel

11550900

7146 cc

28000 kg

10860 kg

2014

21 May 2014

20 May 2034

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
$49,503.00

20 May 2024

20 May 2018

20 May 2019

21Mar 2018

The current road tax expiry is 20 May 2018. You may renew the road tax from 21 Feb 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is
renewed after 20 May 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.
Amount Payable (From 21 May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018)

Transfer Fee:
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After

Offsetting Over Payment) :
Total Amount Payable :

Amount Before GST
(%)
25.00

0.00

Amount Payable (From 21 May 2018 to 20 May 2019)

Transfer Fee:
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After

Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :
Message

Amount Before GST
(%)
25.00

0.00

GST Amount
(s9)

GST Amount
(s9)

Amount After GST
(%)

25.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

Amount After GST
(S$)

25.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

This vehicle has a road tax Over Payment of $1,229.00. This Over Payment may be used to offset Road Tax payable and Transfer Fees respectively,

where applicable.

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print


https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/pubfunc?ID=EnquireRoadTaxPayable

