Enquire Transfer Fee

ehicle No. :	XD8801Y		
ehicle Type :	B66 - Goods (Open) Garbage/Sanitary Wago	n	
ehicle Attachment 1:	With Roll On/Off		
ehicle Scheme :	Normal		
ehicle Make :	VOLVO		
ehicle Model :	FEE300 64R RSS DCM		
Chassis No.:	YV2VH70D8EB686400		
ropellant:	Diesel		
ngine No. :	11550900		
ngine Capacity :	7146 cc		
laximum Power Output :	-		
1aximum Laden Weight :	28000 kg		
nladen Weight :	10860 kg		
ear Of Manufacture :	2014		
Priginal Registration Date:	21 May 2014		
ifespan Expiry Date :	20 May 2034		
OE Category :	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus		
uota Premium :	\$49,503.00		
OE Expiry Date :	20 May 2024		
oad Tax Expiry Date :	20 May 2018		
nspection Due Date :	20 May 2019		
tended Transfer Date :	21 Mar 2018		
O2 Emission :	-		
O Emission :	-		
C Emission :	-		
Ox Emission :	-		
M Emission :	-		
he current road tax expiry is 20	0 May 2018. You may renew the road tax from 21 Fo		
			iale reers, payable.
enewed after 20 May 2018, late		new registered owner when its own	
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its own	
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its owr GST Amount	
newed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the $ extstyle extst$		ership is being transferre
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme mount Payable (From 21 N	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST	GST Amount	ership is being transferre Amount After G
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 N	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the of May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount	ership is being transferre Amount After G
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 N ransfer Fee:	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the of May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount	ership is being transferre Amount After G (25
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Fee : ub Total : ett Road Tax Amount (After	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00	GST Amount	ership is being transferre Amount After G () 25 25
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Fee: ub Total: ett Road Tax Amount (After offsetting Over Payment): otal Amount Payable:	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the of May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00	GST Amount	ership is being transferre Amount After G () 25 25
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Fee: ub Total: ett Road Tax Amount (After offsetting Over Payment): otal Amount Payable:	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00 0.00 May 2018 to 20 May 2019)	GST Amount (S\$) -	ership is being transferre Amount After C (25 25
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 Nover Payme) ransfer Fee : ub Total : ett Road Tax Amount (After offsetting Over Payment) : otal Amount Payable :	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00 0.00 May 2018 to 20 May 2019) Amount Before GST	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After Control of the Control
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Fee : ub Total : lett Road Tax Amount (After offsetting Over Payment) : lotal Amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Payable (From 21	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00 0.00 May 2018 to 20 May 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$) -	Amount After G 25 25 0 Amount After G
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Fee : ub Total : lett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) : lotal Amount Payable : lett Road Tax Amount (From 21 Normansfer Fee :	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00 0.00 May 2018 to 20 May 2019) Amount Before GST	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After C 25 25 0 Amount After C ((25 25 0 25 Amount After C
enewed after 20 May 2018, late oad tax, including Over Payme amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Fee : ub Total : lett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) : otal Amount Payable : amount Payable (From 21 Normansfer Fee : ub Total :	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00 May 2018 to 20 May 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After C 25 25 0 25 Amount After C 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
enewed after 20 May 2018, late	ent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the May 2018 to 20 Nov 2018) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00 0.00 May 2018 to 20 May 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After C 25 25 0 Amount After C ((25 25 0 25 Amount After C

You may print this page for reference.

where applicable.

OK Print